
GSDS AP Exam Schedule 2025
Week 1 starts @ 8:00 AM starts @ 12:00 PM

Monday, May 5 AP Biology  AP European History

Tuesday, May 6 AP Human Geography (online student) AP US Gov't & Politics

Wednesday, May 7 AP English Literature X

Thursday, May 8 AP Statistics (online student) AP World History: Modern

Friday, May 9 AP US History X
Week 2 starts @ 8:00 AM starts @ 12:00 PM

Monday, May 12 AP Calculus AP Seminar
Tuesday, May 13 AP Pre-Calculus AP Environmental Science
Wednesday, May 14 AP English Language X
Thursday, May 15 X AP Computer Science Principles
Friday, May 16 AP Physics 1 (online students) X

Middle School EOG Test Schedule 2025
Date EOG Test

Friday, May 16 6th Grade Reading 8th Grade Reading 
Monday, May 19 7th Grade Reading 8th Grade Science
Tuesday, May 20 6th Grade Math 7th Grade Math
Wednesday, May 21 8th Grade Math 8th Grade Math 1
Thursday, May 22 Make-ups
Friday, May 23 Make-ups

High School Final Exam/EOC Test Schedule 2025
Date Exam/EOC Test

Thursday, May 22 1st Period Exam 2nd Period Exam
Friday, May 23 3rd Period Exam 4th Period Exam
Tuesday, May 27 5th Period Exam 6th Period Exam
Wednesday, May 28 Biology English 2
Thursday, May 29 Math 1 Math 3
Friday, May 30 Make-ups


